
 

 
 
 
 

Nigri International Shluchim Online School  
 

Fees 5780 / 2019-2020 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuition is charged by year, paid in 10 monthly installments. 
 
 

 
 
 

 
1 or 2 children 

 
3 or more children 

 
Morning classes 

 
Afternoon classes 

 
Gan 

 

 
$990 

 
$990 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
K 
 

 
$1800 

 
$1800 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
Grade 1 

 

 
$3100 

 
$3100 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
Grade 2-8 

 

 
$4600 

 
$4500 

 
$3300 

 
$3000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


