

Nigri International Shluchim Online School Fees 5780 / 2019-2020

Tuition is charged by year, paid in 10 monthly installments.

	1 or 2 children	3 or more children	Morning classes	Afternoon classes
Gan	\$990	\$990	N/A	N/A
К	\$1800	\$1800	N/A	N/A
Grade 1	\$3100	\$3100	N/A	N/A
Grade 2-8	\$4600	\$4500	\$3300	\$3000



